Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

The Sir name of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?

Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The
total area was about

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have
been?"

The Caliph whose title was Al-Farooq?

In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

Compilation of the Holy Quran inthe form of a book was the greatest service to Islam
rendered by?

The Caliph who fixed 40 ;asjes fpr dromlomg was?

During the fight against Musaylimah Kazab how many Huffaz were martyred?

Claimants of false prophethood, apostasy movement raised its head during the Caliphate of?

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) as caliph send the first expedition to fight.

Answers Choice

A
B.

OO0 WP

DO®mP DOmP DOmE OO0

UOm> DOWP UOWP DOUP DOWP» DOWP UOUF DOmP

634-644.A.D
632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

634 -644 AD
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Abddulah

Abu Turab

Abu Muhammad
Zaid

20 Lakh sq miles
21 Lakh sq miles
22 Lakh sq miles
23 Lakh sq miles

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Baqgar (R.A)

4th years
5th years
6th years
7 years

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A)

Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman(R.A)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

60
70
80
90

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Hazrat Usman (R.A)

Hazrat Omar (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

. Roman army
. Persion army
. Arab army

. Syrian army



