

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Islamic History

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644.A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
2	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
3	The Sir name of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?	A. Abddulah B. Abu Turab C. Abu Muhammad D. Zaid
4	Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The total area was about	A. 20 Lakh sq miles B. 21 Lakh sq miles C. 22 Lakh sq miles D. 23 Lakh sq miles
5	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have been?"	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
6	The Caliph whose title was Al-Farooq?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar (R.A) C. Hazrat Usman (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A)
7	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years
8	Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A)
9	Compilation of the Holy Quran inthe form of a book was the greatest service to Islam rendered by?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman(R.A)
10	The Caliph who fixed 40 ;asjes fpr dromlomg was?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
11	During the fight against Musaylimah Kazab how many Huffaz were martyred?	A. 60 B. 70 C. 80 D. 90
12	Claimants of false prophethood, apostasy movement raised its head during the Caliphate of?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
13	Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) as caliph send the first expedition to fight.	A. Roman army B. Persion army C. Arab army D. Syrian army